• Non-metallic construction provides superior
flood-proof environmental protection
• Direct buried pedestal eliminates the need for
expensive pads or concerns for getting right of
ways for cabinet placement
• Sizes are configurable with smaller fiber counts
to economically optimize fiber hub size for the
neighborhood it will serve

   special order
A
CFFP Pedestals Ordering Information
Use the part number configurator below to specify CFFP options when ordering. For assistance or for information on
special configurations, please call 847-806-6300.
CFFP12E
Base Type
Blank = Expanded-Capacity
             Direct-Buried Base
V        = Vault-Mount Base
Fiber Bulkhead Count
12 = 12 Fiber Count
24 = 24 Fiber Count
36 = 36 Fiber Count
48 = 48 Fiber Count
72 = 72 Fiber Count
96 = 96 Fiber Count
Fiber Connector Type
A = SC/APC
Fiber Fanouts
A = 12 Fiber Loose
   Tube Fanout
B = 12 Fiber Ribbon
Fanout
SAMPLE PART NUMBERS:
CFFP12E 36AAPS =    CFFP Patch & Splice 12” diameter with Expanded-Capacity
                                      Direct Buried Base, 36 Fiber Bulkhead Count,
                                      SC/APC Connectors and Loose Tube Fanouts
CFFP12EV96ABPS =   CFFP Patch and Splice 12” diameter with Vault-Mount
                                      Base, 96 Fiber Bulkhead Count, SC/APC Connectors and
                                      Ribbon Fanouts
NOTE ON MOUNTING HARDWARE:
Optional mounting hardware for expanded-capacity
direct-buried bases includes:
Part #              Description
UMB102 A      Universal Pole Mount Bracket w/hardware
UMS36-STD   36” Metal Mounting Stake w/hardware
UMS42-STD   42” Metal Mounting Stake w/hardware
Vault-mount bases include all necessary hardware
for mounting.
PS
SPLITTER MODULES:
Part #                        Description
CFSM-FP1132AA     1X32 with SC/APC connectors
CFSM-FP2116AA     Dual 1X16 with SC/APC connectors
CFSM-FP1116AA     1X16 with SC/APC connectors
Additional splitter options are available. Please see the
Charles Fiber Splitter Modules datasheet at
www.charlesindustries.com or contact your Charles
Representative for additional information.
SPLICE TRAY:
Part #                        Description
97-FIBR24TRAY       4”x9” tray, 12/24 fibers per tray
A
CFFP Patch & Splice Pedestals Ordering Information
Use the part number configurator below to specify CFFP options when ordering. For assistance or for information on
special configurations, please call 847-806-6300.
Dependable Solutions, Superior Support
•    Field-proven and unequaled 24-hour technical support
•    Individualized application consultation
•    Superior quality (ISO 9000/TL 9000 registered)
Visit our website at http://www.charlesindustries.com
Charles Industries, Ltd. Voice:   (847) 806-6300
FAX:     (847) 806-6231
E-mail:  mktserv@charlesindustries.com
D-OSP118-A20is a registered trademark of Charles Industries, LLC